Product Data Sheet
ATS2121E
8 - 64 zone integrated security panel EN50131 Grade 3, Portuguese
Intrusion Alarm System
The Advisor MASTER (ATS Classic) offers a full-blown intrusion
alarm system with more than 79 different input types, including
support for EN50131 grade 3 Anti Mask detectors using only 1
input. A maximum of 64 zones (inputs) can be configured to

(*) depending memory
configuration
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS2121E 8 - 64 zone integrated security panel EN50131 Grade 3,
Portuguese
ATS3421E 8 - 128 zone integrated security panel EN50131 Grade 3,
Portuguese
ATS4621E 16 - 256 zone integrated security panel EN50131 Grade 3,
Portuguese
ATS110
ATS116
ATS1190 ATS Smart Card Reader
ATS1192 ATS Heavy-duty Smart Card Reader
ATS1197 ATS Smart Card Reader with keypad
ATS1201E ATS 8 - 32 zone DGP, EN50131 Grade 3 with 3 A Power
Supply and Siren Driver
ATS1210E 8 -16 zone DGP EXPANDER, NO PSU IN SMALL PLASTIC
ENCLOSURE EN50131 Grade 3
ATS1235 Wireless DGP on 868MHz Gen 2
ATS1251 ATS Intelligent 4-door Controller, 12V, Big Enclosure
ATS1252 ATS Intelligent 4-door Controller, 24V, Big Enclosure
ATS-IP-KIT Kit including ATS Universal Interface and Computer Printer
Interface
ATS8300 ATS Multi User Management software
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product